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Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 32008-0994

Status:Type: Resolution Passed Finally

File created: In control:12/16/2008 Committee on Public Works

On agenda: Final action: 3/10/2009

Enactment date: 3/10/2009 99Enactment #:

3/17/2009Effective date:

Title: Authorizing and directing the Mayor to begin the process of converting all City street lights to LEDs by
issuing an RFP and submitting an application with the Commonwealth for a Guaranteed Energy
Savings Agreement.

Sponsors: William Peduto, Darlene M. Harris, Bruce A. Kraus, Patrick Dowd, Douglas Shields, Jim Motznik,
Theresa Kail-Smith

Indexes: MISCELLANEOUS

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2008-0994.doc, 2. 2008-0994 Version 2.doc, 3. 2008-0994 Version 3.doc

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Signed by the MayorMayor3/17/2009 3

Passed FinallyCity Council3/10/2009 3 Pass

AMENDEDCommittee on Public Works3/4/2009 3 Pass

Affirmatively Recommended as AmendedCommittee on Public Works3/4/2009 3 Pass

Held in CommitteeCommittee on Public Works2/25/2009 2 Pass

AMENDED BY SUBSTITUTECommittee on Public Works2/25/2009 1 Pass

AMENDEDCommittee on Public Works2/25/2009 2 Pass

Public Hearing HeldCommittee on Hearings2/23/2009 1

Held for Cablecast Public HearingCommittee on Hearings1/7/2009 1

Held for Cablecast Post AgendaCommittee on Public Works1/7/2009 1 Pass

Read and referredCity Council12/16/2008 1
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